
TOPICS EXAM DATE 
Verbs - basic concepts Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Verbs - practice qs Thursday, September 11, 2025
Subject verb and agreement ( concept ) Friday, September 12, 2025

Subject verb and agreement ( practice Qs) Saturday, September 13, 2025
Tense (basic concepts ) Sunday, September 14, 2025
Tense concept class 2 Monday, September 15, 2025

Tense practice Qs Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Nouns ( concept class) Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Nouns (practice Qs) Thursday, September 18, 2025
Pronouns (concept class ) Friday, September 19, 2025
Pronouns ( practice Qs) Saturday, September 20, 2025

Adjective (concept class ) Sunday, September 21, 2025
Adjectives (practice Qs ) Monday, September 22, 2025

Determiners Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Determiners practice Qs Wednesday, September 24, 2025
Articles (concept class) Thursday, September 25, 2025

Articles practice Qs Friday, September 26, 2025
Prepositions ( concept class) Saturday, September 27, 2025
Prepositions ( practice Qs) Sunday, September 28, 2025

Conjunctions (concept) Monday, September 29, 2025
Conjunctions (practice Qs) Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Adverbs Wednesday, October 1, 2025



Conditional sentences (concept) Thursday, October 2, 2025
Conditional sentences (practice Qs) Friday, October 3, 2025
Narration ( direct / indirect speech ) Saturday, October 4, 2025

Narration ( class 2 ) Sunday, October 5, 2025
Voice (class 1) Monday, October 6, 2025
Voice (class 2) Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Identification of parts of speech ( concept) Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Identification of parts of speech ( class 2) Thursday, October 9, 2025

Misspelt words class 1 Friday, October 10, 2025
Synonyms Saturday, October 11, 2025
Antonyms Sunday, October 12, 2025

Practice set 1 Monday, October 13, 2025
Practice set 2 Tuesday, October 14, 2025


